Technical Data

DIN EN 233 Wallcoverings in Rolls

Domotex

Base Material
15 gr. non-woven

Surface Coating

Effect Pigments and Decor Substances
Auxiliaries and Additives

Dimensions

Product Gauge

Total Weight

Weight Application
Declaration of Performance
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Item Number 30905

130 gr.non-woven

9 %
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10,05 x 0,75 m
0,35 mm

187 g/m?

42 g/m?

LE301

: good lightfastness
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